

CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT

Last Updated On	22-Oct-21	Contract No. :	2021-6006	Created Date :	19-Oct-21				
		Contractor :	KA Vanderzwaag Construction Inc.	Created by :	Jawid Khan				
		Region :	Northwestern	Highway :	11				
Description :	Grading, Gran	Grading, Granular Base, Hot Mix Paving and Structure Replacement							
Record ID :	2021-6006-CS	2021-6006-CSP-1							
	This is to certify that	is is to certify that Contract # 2021-6006 for the following:							
	Grading, Granular Base, Hot Mix Paving and Structure Replacement								
was substantially performed on 27 Sep 21									
	Recommended by:			21-Oct-21					
	·			Date Recommended					
Approved by:		Vanessa Falshaw		22-Oct-21					
		Area Contracts Engineer		Date Certified					
County/District/R Municipality/Town in which the Worl located :	n/City	/alters, District Thunder E	lay						
Municipality/Town	n/City k is			19.1 km East of the Jct o	f Hwy 11 and Hwy 580				
Municipality/Town in which the Worl located :	n /City k is Nissiamkikam	Creek Culverts (Site No.	48E-0123/C0) - Hwy 11,	19.1 km East of the Jct of the Jct of the Jct of the Jct of Transportation					
Municipality/Town in which the Worl located : Location :	n /City k is Nissiamkikam	Creek Culverts (Site No. ne Queen in Right of Onte	48E-0123/C0) - Hwy 11,						
Municipality/Town in which the Worl located : Location :	n/City k is Nissiamkikam Her Majesty Th Ministry of Trai ice (fill Ministry of Trai f MTO	Creek Culverts (Site No. ne Queen in Right of Onte	48E-0123/C0) - Hwy 11, ario as represented by th	ne Minister of Transportatio					
Municipality/Town in which the Worl located : Location : Name of Owner : Address for Servi in with address or office administeri	n/City k is Nissiamkikam Her Majesty Th Ministry of Trai ice (fill f MTO ing the	Creek Culverts (Site No. ne Queen in Right of Onta nsportation	48E-0123/C0) - Hwy 11, ario as represented by th	ne Minister of Transportatio					
Municipality/Town in which the Worl located : Location : Name of Owner : Address for Servi in with address o office administeri contract):	n/City k is Nissiamkikam Her Majesty Th Ministry of Tran ice (fill f MTO ing the kor : KA Vanderzwa	Creek Culverts (Site No. ne Queen in Right of Onta nsportation nsportation of Ontario 61	48E-0123/C0) - Hwy 11, ario as represented by th 5 James St S, Thunder E	ne Minister of Transportatio					

Director, Legal Services Branch 125 Sir William Hearst Avenue, 1st Floor Downsview, Ontario M3M 0B5

This notice published in Daily Commercial News of :

Workflow History								
Status	Pending On	Date	Action	Action User	Action Date	Action Notes		
Draft	External SP CA - RRA	19-Oct-21	Submit	6020-C-0841-KhanJa	21-Oct-21			
Review	CSA	21-Oct-21	Submit	PauluTi	22-Oct-21			
Review	Area Contract Engineer,TSS	22-Oct-21	Submit	FalshVa	22-Oct-21			
Review	External SP Contractor - RRA	22-Oct-21						

Report Generated on 22-Oct-21 3:48 PM



CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT